
First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Athena 23.61 01 55QSmagacz-Starne 0.006 20059 55 05,2,3,4,5,6,10,20

Emma 28.43 02 51QMcMoran 0.005 20060 51 02,2,4,6,7,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teddy 0.00 0 0NQZanfini 0.0013 08037 0 0
Phoebe 0.00 0 0NQDalton 0.0012 08323 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Promise 27.10 01 70QElliott 0.009 12042 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Scooby 0.00 0 0ABSLaGrassa 0.0010 12041 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jordan 0.00 0 0NQPenha 0.008 16045 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jessie 38.29 61 65QBurroughs 0.002 20358 59 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Kirek 0.00 0 0ABSSchaefer 0.004 20046 0 0
Ace 0.00 0 0ABSMacchione 0.003 20052 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Udo 0.00 0 0ABSGrodsky 0.001 24027 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Captain 0.00 0 0NQMartinez 0.0020 08322 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pebbles 0.00 0 0ABSHauser 0.0018 12009 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sundae 26.91 01 78QKellar 0.0017 16015 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pizzazz 37.37 22 67QThompson 0.0014 16334 65 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Ellie 0.00 0 0NQJenkins 0.0016 16333 0 0
Grady 30.76 0 52NQPuro 0.0015 16337 52 05,4,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cam 32.96 01 66QManis 0.009 20024 66 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Fiasco 34.89 22 68QThompson 0.007 20021 66 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Gus 32.26 03 64QHoran 0.0011 20255 64 02,2,3,4,6,8,9,10,20
Mackenzie 40.82 8 37NQSullivan 0.0010 20353 29 02,2,3,4,6,20
Brooke 35.50 3 57NQGrasso 0.008 20357 54 03,2,4,5,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cooper 32.08 01 63QWebster 0.006 24291 63 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Decker 36.34 42 65QSoviero 0.005 24028 61 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
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Vader 34.34 2 3NQGruver 0.003 24030 1 03
Ben 0.00 0 0NQBurroughs 0.002 24359 0 0
Caico 46.45 14 3NQLichtenstein 0.001 24362 -11 03
Neela 0.00 0 0ABSKraeuter 0.004 24029 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sierra 0.00 0 0AISBalzarano 0.0046 08127 0 0
Leanne 29.53 01 63QLebkuecher 0.0043 08327 63 02,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20
Fiona 40.56 2 3NQLevine 0.0045 08134 1 03
Gus 0.00 0 0ABSBalzarano 0.0044 08324 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
GG 33.68 01 69QBerman 0.0040 12149 69 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Maggie 32.83 02 68QKellar 0.0038 12329 68 01,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Hamels 0.00 0 0ABSMcGrath 0.0039 12158 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kramer 0.00 0 0NQBerman 0.0033 16341 0 0
Jethrow 0.00 0 0ABSGodshall 0.0034 16335 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Drew 30.62 01 70QHalperin 0.0023 20356 70 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Joey 33.15 12 68QFluet 0.0024 20355 67 01,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Haley 50.26 18 4NQBogert 0.0025 20347 -14 04
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0026 20262 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Comet 30.88 01 74QBogert 0.003 24364 74 0,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ace 22.98 02 68QMunson 0.005 24293 68 01,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Hunter 23.23 0 0NQChirichella 0.004 24296 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Taylor 0.00 0 0ABSPenha 0.0042 08131 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 30.54 01 79QWeintrub 0.0037 12165 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bertha 29.92 01 70QBillman 0.0032 16174 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Tempo 25.17 02 69QElliott 0.0031 16187 69 01,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Xena 36.67 13 62QCimprich 0.0029 16191 61 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20
Genie 27.96 0 4NQCottler 0.0030 16188 4 04
Rio 36.88 1 2NQMacBean 0.0028 16204 1 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sheila 27.58 01 79QFischer 0.0012 20261 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Winkle 29.53 02 79QTovino 0.0019 20218 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Whip 30.85 03 79QTovino 0.0011 20269 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Usa 32.73 04 79QStaivecki 0.0018 20231 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 26.18 0 78QZilney 0.0016 20248 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 30.76 0 78QPosner 0.0017 20237 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nell 28.60 0 75QLesko 0.0021 20350 75 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samie 28.66 0 75QDauer 0.0013 20260 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Streak 37.77 5 79QStaivecki 0.0020 20214 74 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 26.78 0 72QThompson 0.0015 20234 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Dolce' 24.72 0 70QHess 0.0010 20270 70 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Taya 31.50 0 70QAndrews 0.006 20240 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Jerry 29.51 0 3NQPalius 0.0014 20258 3 03
Briar 29.47 0 2NQSpada 0.008 20278 2 0,2
Drake 25.64 0 4NQKripaitis 0.007 20279 4 04
Tess 0.00 0 0NQBisbee 0.0022 20344 0 0
Jack 0.00 0 0ABSSchaefer 0.009 20275 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lily 37.33 5 1NQCampbell 0.002 24297 -4 01
Laelia 0.00 0 0ABSMorgan Murray 0.001 24301 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Juno 34.43 01 64QEsherick 0.0011 12080 64 02,2,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Charlie 0.00 0 0NQBuzhaker 0.007 20033 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Triumph 35.69 01 57QGross 0.0019 12003 57 02,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tizzy 38.81 31 79QWillwerth 0.0012 20320 76 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jack 28.43 02 69QMilazzo 0.0013 20006 69 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bella 27.03 01 65QMacEwan 0.0036 16103 65 01,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chrissy 31.96 01 76QWeintrub 0.0047 08069 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 33.29 01 71QBillman 0.0041 12081 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Dash 0.00 0 0ABSShaw 0.0035 16095 0 0
Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Gusto 20.48 01 68QJenkins 0.0027 20115 68 01,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
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